
HUSAINI ISLAMIC CENTRE, PETERBOROUGH, PE1 5HD - ANSAPHONE (01733) 566024

PLANNER FOR THE MONTH OF RABI UL AWWAL 1441 (OCT/NOV 2019) - All Islamic dates are subject to the sighting or confirmation of the sighting of hilal

Day Date R'Awwal Fajr Sunrise Dhuhr Maghrib Madrasah Time EVENT

Wednesday 30th Oct 1st 5.41AM 6.54AM 1.15PM 7:00PM

Thursday 31st Oct 2nd 5.44AM 6.56AM 1.15PM 7:00PM 7.30pm Thursday Night Programme

Friday 1st Nov 3rd 5.46AM 6.58AM 11.49AM 7:00PM 7:30pm Eve of Wafat Masuma-e-Qum (a.s)

Saturday 2nd Nov 4th 5.49AM 7.00AM 1.15PM 4.49PM Open

Sunday 3rd Nov 5th 5.51AM 7.02AM 11.49AM 4.47PM

Monday 4th Nov 6th 5.53AM 7.03AM 1.15PM 7.00PM

Tuesday 5th Nov 7th 5.55AM 7.05AM 1:15PM 7:00PM 7:30pm Eve of Shahadat of Imam Hassan Askari (A.S)

Wednesday 6th Nov 8th 5.58AM 7.07AM 1.15PM 7:00PM 7:30pm Eve of Eid e Zehra (a.s)

Thursday 7th Nov 9th 6.00AM 7.09AM 1:15PM 7:00PM 7.30pm Thursday Night Programme

Friday 8th Nov 10th 6.03AM 7.11AM 11.49AM 7:00PM

Saturday 9th Nov 11th 6.04AM 7.13AM 1.15PM 4.36PM Open

Sunday 10th Nov 12th 6.06AM 7.14AM 11.49AM 4.35PM

Monday 11th Nov 13th 6.07AM 7.16AM 1.15PM 7.00PM

Tuesday 12th Nov 14th 6.09AM 7.18AM 1:15PM 7:00PM

Wednesday 13th Nov 15th 6.10AM 7.20AM 1:15PM 7:00PM

Thursday 14th Nov 16th 6.12AM 7.22AM 1:15PM 7:00PM 7:30pm Eve of Milad un Nabi (S.A.W) and Wiladat of Imam Jaffer Sadiq (A.S)

Friday 15th Nov 17th 6.14AM 7.23AM 11.50AM 7:00PM

Saturday 16th Nov 18th 6.15AM 7.25AM 1.15PM 4.26PM Open

Sunday 17th Nov 19th 6.17AM 7.27AM 11.50AM 4.24PM

Monday 18th Nov 20th 6.18AM 7.29AM 1.15PM 7.00PM

Tuesday 19th Nov 21st 6.20AM 7.31AM 1:15PM 7:00PM

Wednesday 20th Nov 22nd 6.21AM 7.32AM 1:15PM 7:00PM

Thursday 21st Nov 23rd 6.22AM 7.34AM 1:15PM 7:00PM 7.30pm Thursday Night Programme

Friday 22nd Nov 24th 6.24AM 7.36AM 11.52AM 7:00PM

Saturday 23rd Nov 25th 6.25AM 7.37AM 1.15PM 4.17PM Open

Sunday 24th Nov 26th 6.27AM 7.39AM 11.52AM 4.16PM

Monday 25th Nov 27th 6.28AM 7.41AM 1.15PM 7.00PM

Tuesday 26th Nov 28th 6.29AM 7.42AM 1:15PM 7:00PM

Wednesday 27th Nov 29th 6.31AM 7.44AM 1:15PM 7:00PM

Thursday 28th Nov 30th 6.32AM 7.45AM 1.15PM 7.00PM 7.30pm Thursday Night Programme

Every Friday 20 minutes before Juma Namaz Dua E Nudba will be recited

Please kindly look at notifications for Namaz E Fajar sent out by the Fajar Group Whatsapp

Ladies & Gents Majlis at Qabrastan Sunday 2nd Novemberr 2019 @ 1:00pm


